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Sr.
No. Category Level

Registration
No. of the
Research
Proposal

Name of the
College

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and Roll
No. of the

Participant/s

1
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine Arts

UG R-2-07-HT-UG-112

L.S. Raheja
College of Arts
and Commerce,
Santacruz

Bhat Shraddha
Umesh TYBA/1902

Kanishka
Variawa Paresh TYBA/1927

Juanita Dsouza
Sasha TYBA/1906

Nair Saumya
Suresh TYBA/1917

Menon Radhika
Gopa TYBA/1916

2
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine Arts

UG R-2-36-HT-UG-282

S.K. Somaiya
Degree College
of Arts, Science
and Commerce,
Vidyavihar

Deshmukh
Akshat Pravin TY/08

Singh Utkarsh
Nawal kishor TY/06

Mishra Rohan
Dinesh TY/04

3
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine Arts

UG R-2-24-HT-UG-245

S.M. Shetty
College of
Science,
Commerce and
Management
Studies, Powai

Aggarwal
Akshat Deepak TYBMS/2
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4
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine Arts

UG R-2-33-HT-UG-168
Tolani College
of Commerce,
Andheri

Khan Sakina
Khatun
azizuddin

FY/25

Kanadia
Jitiksha Bharat FY/21

Soni Esha
Rajesh FY/55

Thota Merlin
Raja ratna
kumar

FY/59

Jotwani Drishti
Ajay FY/20

5
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine Arts

UG R-2-05-HT-UG-153

Vivekanand
Education
Societys
College of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Chembur

Mansukhani
Aakash
Pashminu

TYBMM/20

Singh Aalok
Balmukund TYBMM/40

Pandey
Siddharth
Ambika prasad

TYBMM/24

Baig Salatiya
Ajmal TYBMM/4

Sayyed Jeenat
Shaukat TYBMM/35

6
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine Arts

PG R-2-22-HT-PG-12

Mithibai College
of Arts,
Chauhan
Institute of
Science and
Amrutben
Jivanlal College
of Commerce
and Economics,
Vile Parle

Sawant Vibha MA.-II/50
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7
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine Arts

PG R-2-22-HT-PG-14

Mithibai College
of Arts,
Chauhan
Institute of
Science and
Amrutben
Jivanlal College
of Commerce
and Economics,
Vile Parle

vasavada
Amanya M.A.-II/5

8
Humanities,
Languages
and Fine Arts

PG R-2-06-HT-PG-2

Ramniranjan
Jhunjhunwala
College,
Ghatkopar

Dumba Sanaa
Mohammad
akil

PART II/8

9
Commerce,
Management
and Law

UG R-2-26-CM-UG-109

Ghanshyamdas
Saraf College of
Arts and
Commerce,
Malad

Mehta Ravijaa
Sandeep TY/98

10
Commerce,
Management
and Law

UG R-2-22-CM-UG-75

Mithibai College
of Arts,
Chauhan
Institute of
Science and
Amrutben
Jivanlal College
of Commerce
and Economics,
Vile Parle

Desai Nisarg
Mehul T.Y.B.COM/46

Shah Harsh
Anand T.Y.B.COM/64

11
Commerce,
Management
and Law

UG R-2-22-CM-UG-74

Mithibai College
of Arts,
Chauhan
Institute of
Science and
Amrutben
Jivanlal College
of Commerce
and Economics,
Vile Parle

Yadav
Vanshika
Amitkumar

S.Y.B.COM/89
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12
Commerce,
Management
and Law

UG R-2-16-CM-UG-87

Narsee Monjee
College of
Commerce and
Economics, Vile
Parle

Gada Deep
Jayesh SYBCOM/67

Jain Adish
Rakesh SYBCOM/101

Andrade
Cheryl Brian SYBCOM/2

Gokalgandhi
Mahima
Kaushik

SYBCOM/85

13
Commerce,
Management
and Law

UG R-2-32-CM-UG-283

Rishi Dayaram
and Seth
Hassaram
National
College and
Seth
Wassiamull
Assomull
Science
College, Bandra

. Darsani
Kulanthaialwar SYBAF/BAF20001

Shaikh Kasifa
Abulkhair SYBAF/BAF20048

Oswal
Gaveshna
Sudhir

SYBAF/BAF20034

14
Commerce,
Management
and Law

UG R-2-02-CM-UG-176

Rizvi College of
Arts, Science
and Commerce,
Bandra

Saudagar
Kasmira B.COM/629

15
Commerce,
Management
and Law

UG R-2-33-CM-UG-215
Tolani College
of Commerce,
Andheri

Shaikh
Shahbaz
Mohammad

SY/40

Doiphode
Divya Ganesh SY/08

Vaid Kamakshi
Prakash SY/50

Dubey Sonam
Pramod SY/09

Jain Yashvi
Chetan FY/70



University of Mumbai
DEPARTMENT OF STUDENTS’ DEVELOPMENT

16th Inter-Collegiate/Institute/Department Avishkar Research Convention: 2021-22
(Selection Round)

Sr.
No. Category Level

Registration
No. of the
Research
Proposal

Name of the
College

Name of the
Participant/s

Class and Roll
No. of the

Participant/s

16
Commerce,
Management
and Law

UG R-2-05-CM-UG-159

Vivekanand
Education
Societys
College of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Chembur

Naik Veena
Laxmidhar TYBCOM/549

17
Commerce,
Management
and Law

PG R-2-01-CM-PG-70
Lords Universal
College,
Goregaon

Verma Omkar
Anilkumar M.COM/31

18
Commerce,
Management
and Law

PG R-2-16-CM-PG-18

Narsee Monjee
College of
Commerce and
Economics, Vile
Parle

Khandelwal
Khyati
Devendra

SY M.COM/005

19
Commerce,
Management
and Law

PG R-2-16-CM-PG-36

Narsee Monjee
College of
Commerce and
Economics, Vile
Parle

Kalsi
Amandeep
Singh

SYMCOM/4

Paul Tushita FYMCOM/34

20
Commerce,
Management
and Law

PG R-2-24-CM-PG-52

S.M. Shetty
College of
Science,
Commerce and
Management
Studies, Powai

Suvarna Sagar
mahesh M COM PART II /67

Soni soham
Shailesh M COM PART II/65

nair Divya
Murali M COM PART II/27

21
Commerce,
Management
and Law

PG R-2-24-CM-PG-50

S.M. Shetty
College of
Science,
Commerce and
Management
Studies, Powai

Vawool Vikram
Rajendra MCOM/137

Putyani
Simranlin kaur
Singh putyani

MCOM/33

Shaikh Jabeen
Salim M.COM/42

Shetty Shreya
Ashok M.COM/48
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22
Commerce,
Management
and Law

PG R-2-25-CM-PG-17

Sheila Raheja
School of
Business
Management,
Bandra

Shettigar Payal
Mahadev II YEAR/306

23
Commerce,
Management
and Law

TH R-2-13-CM-TH-1

Guru Nanak
College of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
GTB Nagar

Shah Avin
Kaushik /

24
Commerce,
Management
and Law

TH R-2-28-CM-TH-7
Vivek College
of Commerce,
Goregaon

Hande Maya
Ghanasham /

25 Pure
Sciences UG R-2-15-SC-UG-245

N.G. Acharya
and D.K.
Marathe
College of Arts
Science and
Commerce,
Chembur

Shaikh Mo.
faizan Faheem
ohmed

T. Y./34

Kadam Sarika
Babasaheb T. Y. /69

Shaikh Asiya
bano Alamgeer
shaikh

T.Y./51

Ansari
Hameeda bano
Shahzuhair

TY/65

26 Pure
Sciences UG R-2-05-SC-UG-78

Vivekanand
Education
Societys
College of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Chembur

Balotiya
Saraswati
Ramesh

TYBSC COMPUTER
SCI/02

Khan Zoya
Muneer

TYBS COMPUTER
SCI/56

27 Pure
Sciences PG R-2-14-SC-PG-32

K.J. Somaiya
College of
Science and
Commerce,
Vidyavihar

Rane Vaishnavi MSC I/2117256
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28 Pure
Sciences PG R-2-22-SC-PG-20

Mithibai College
of Arts,
Chauhan
Institute of
Science and
Amrutben
Jivanlal College
of Commerce
and Economics,
Vile Parle

Mehta Kruti
Dilip M.SC. - I/003

Tank Mansi
Mahesh M.SC. - I/002

Parmar Pooja
Hitesh M.SC. - I/005

29 Pure
Sciences PG R-2-09-SC-PG-13

SIES College of
Arts, Science
and Commerce,
Sion (W)

Manoj Anam
karishma

MSC
BT/SMBT2122011

30 Pure
Sciences PG R-2-09-SC-PG-16

SIES College of
Arts, Science
and Commerce,
Sion (W)

Fakih Khadeeja
Khalid

MSC PART
II/SMBC2122005

31 Pure
Sciences PG R-2-09-SC-PG-17

SIES College of
Arts, Science
and Commerce,
Sion (W)

Bhosale
Akshaya Ajay

MSC PART-II
/SMOC2122002

32 Pure
Sciences PG R-2-09-SC-PG-14

SIES College of
Arts, Science
and Commerce,
Sion (W)

Jadhav Bhakti
Ashish

MSC
BT/SMBT2122004

33 Pure
Sciences PG R-2-09-SC-PG-12

SIES College of
Arts, Science
and Commerce,
Sion (W)

Das Anoushka MSC PART-II
/FMBC2021002

34 Pure
Sciences PPG R-2-05-SC-PPG-9

Vivekanand
Education
Societys
College of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Chembur

Chavan Arati
Premkumar /
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35
Agriculture
and Animal
Husbandry

UG R-2-14-AG-UG-124

K.J. Somaiya
College of
Science and
Commerce,
Vidyavihar

Mandal
Anindita T.Y.B.SC./658

36
Agriculture
and Animal
Husbandry

UG R-2-23-AG-UG-41

NES Ratnam
College of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Bhandup

Shaikh Jakir
rafique Ahmad SYBSC/143

Chaurasiya
Sumit
gangaprasad

SYBSC/133

singh Deepak
Shilwant TYBSC/115

Beloshe Sakshi
Vishwas SYBSC/132

37
Agriculture
and Animal
Husbandry

UG R-2-19-AG-UG-70

S.S. and L.S.
Patkar College
of Arts and
Science and
V.P. Varde
College of
Commerce and
Economics,
Goregaon

Joshi Sukanya TYBSC/908

Medge Sakshi TYBSC/915

mali Manali TYBSC/914

Lingala
Mounika TYBSC/913

Parab Sailee TYBSC/922

38
Agriculture
and Animal
Husbandry

UG R-2-10-AG-UG-98

Vinayak
Ganesh Vaze
College of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Mulund

Kamble Udeet . TYBT/A011

Bhagat Gauri
Bhagwan TYBT/A002

Kulkarni
Swarupa
Santosh

TYBT/A013
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39
Agriculture
and Animal
Husbandry

UG R-2-05-AG-UG-64

Vivekanand
Education
Societys
College of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Chembur

Patil Janhavi
Chandrakant

TYBSC
MICROBIOLOGY/116

40
Agriculture
and Animal
Husbandry

PG R-2-06-AG-PG-4

Ramniranjan
Jhunjhunwala
College,
Ghatkopar

Menon
Vaishnavi
Vikram

MSC- 1/09

Vishwakarma
Riddhi Bharat MSC 1/16

41
Agriculture
and Animal
Husbandry

PG R-2-06-AG-PG-3

Ramniranjan
Jhunjhunwala
College,
Ghatkopar

Mishra Anmol
Dayashankar PART I/111

42
Agriculture
and Animal
Husbandry

PG R-2-09-AG-PG-10

SIES College of
Arts, Science
and Commerce,
Sion (W)

Dabhade Sayli
Keshav

MSC
BT/SMBT2122020

43
Agriculture
and Animal
Husbandry

PG R-2-09-AG-PG-13

SIES College of
Arts, Science
and Commerce,
Sion (W)

Rawat Mansi MSC
BT/SMBT2122015

44
Agriculture
and Animal
Husbandry

PPG R-2-06-AG-PPG-1

Ramniranjan
Jhunjhunwala
College,
Ghatkopar

Vinod Veena
Desai /

45
Engineering
and
Technology

PG R-2-28-ET-PG-35
Vivek College
of Commerce,
Goregaon

Nadar
Gopinath
Jayaraman

M.SC IT/016
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46 Medicine and
Pharmacy UG R-2-10-MD-UG-129

Vinayak
Ganesh Vaze
College of Arts,
Science and
Commerce,
Mulund

Bhoir
Mrunmayee
Harishchandra

T.Y.B.SC/04

47 Medicine and
Pharmacy PG R-2-09-MD-PG-16

SIES College of
Arts, Science
and Commerce,
Sion (W)

Martin Susan
Samuel

MSC
BT/SMBT2122023

Dr. Sunil Patil
I/c Director,

Department of Students’ Development,
University of Mumbai


